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Delight Through Connections

N HHEA:2026-02-16kkK:1.1

»

7]
|

i
o0

|

Pitch: 11.00mm, M4, 600V, 30A/50A
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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single Row
11.00
Black (default)
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COPPER ALLOY
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Delight Through Connections

HBELE T =S e !
) B

Tin PLATED

1000
41
1000
1000
800

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

M4
1.0x5.5
PH2
1.8
1.2
18
10~11

600
30/50 (With Ring or Fork terminals)
600
30/50 (With Ring or Fork terminals)
22
10/8
22
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